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ENEVA SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRENEVACNORS

Overview

2024/09/17 22:07:35

Price
14.13 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.15% (0.16)

BRENEVACNORS8
ENEV3

Bovespa

BRL

Utilities

Stock

3,675 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

14.16 BRL (200)
14.25 BRL (300)
13.97 BRL
14.27 BRL
13.78 BRL
13.97 BRL
14.145235 BRL
11,748,700
166,188,124.00
24,667

100

WKN: MPXE3D
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRENEVACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=90860740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0486be2ed7d06e947deb3c9a269282f28e96df8be7964c16debd2b0083af020&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c568affa4347ba51&time=1726777238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f378b5d061bc1d63be3423e44b99815aa222e2b99d490884eeed27be3339591&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c244dddff5183a08&time=1726777238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=332c0a1951754a1053c8b2feee424a49f6f8638c16b18cb70b449fa52a3118bb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=401b0eededc94a2ad&time=1726777238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15948a6ca40eca17fa895009cb6df931716d7f45a3ad6e709fdc1466a6bfc254&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15a3b6a8b08d7525d&time=1726777238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=003e729c7c71979a6a997097486f9c4aa7c2032d3405080bdcb724c44cb15008&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7b936e23f142154d&time=1726777238&tool=RSC

ENEVA SA COM NPV

Details

2024/09/17 22:07:35

Price
14.13 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.15% (0.16)

ISIN BRENEVACNORS8
Symbol ENEV3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,675 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.16 BRL (200)
Ask (Ask size) 14.25 BRL (300)
Open 13.97 BRL
High 14.27 BRL
Low 13.78 BRL
Close (prev. day) 13.97 BRL
VWAP 14.145235 BRL
Volume (pcs) 11,748,700
Trading volume 166,188,124.00
Number of trades 24,667
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.96% +14.60% -14.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.28 +1.80 -2.42
Beta - - -

Volatility 22.27 26.21 31.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/09/17 22:07 1413 BRL 166.19

14.00 BRL (12,547,120
13.59 BRL (11,431,643

12.97 BRL (7,977,859

12.64 BRL (8,066,999
14.37 BRL (2024/09/13
11.91 BRL (2024/02/15
14.37 BRL (2024/09/13
10.62 BRL (2023/11/01

NS NN )

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

24,667
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90860740

ENEVA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MPX ENERGIA S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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